
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 5
Weelde Vliegveld 30.12.2023

TROL

Aron REITSEMA
ARGUS
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 2800m
Tijd : 0:50:51 (18'10"/km)

9/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Ingmarie HÄSSLER 0:32:09
2. Annelies BORGERS 0:34:12
3. Esther REITSEMA 0:34:25

1. 116 00:02:20 285m 8'11"/km
2. 133 00:04:14 00:06:34 120m 35'17"/km
3. 137 00:05:18 00:11:52 254m 20'52"/km
4. 136 00:02:37 00:14:29 160m 16'21"/km
5. 140 00:05:11 00:19:40 321m 16'09"/km
6. 121 00:07:42 00:27:22 465m 16'34"/km
7. 113 00:05:39 00:33:01 328m 17'14"/km
8. 106 00:05:36 00:38:37 127m 44'06"/km
9. 117 00:03:54 00:42:31 200m 19'30"/km

10. 123 00:05:10 00:47:41 283m 18'15"/km
11. 999 00:03:10 00:50:51 261m 12'08"/km
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